22-01
ac
da
nd
y@
ac
da
nd
y.
co
m
1.
80
0.
64
2.
29
52
BC HYDRO L BOX
Model #D-L
• EEMAC 1 enclosure
•  Specifically designed to meet BC Hydro distribution standards
for underground to main service entrance equipment and also
ideal for adapter terminal box to meet 90°C conductor to 75°C
rated terminals as required by CEC Rule 4:006 (4)
•  Two piece design c/w removable top cover plate which
eliminates improper left or right style specifications at time of
order. Single installed cover plate on top or bottom to make
the unit right or left fed. Simply flip unit over and it fits left or
right styles
•  Two pieces make shipping, handling and stocking easy as it
requires less space
•  Entry has open bottom with 1" inward mounting trim for easy
conduit and cable access
• 14 Gauge galvanized steel
• 3 or 4 Pole, max 600V
•  CSA certified assembly complete with CSA certified splitter
Model # Switch Dimensions (") Dimensions (mm)
Size A B C A B C
D-L-400 400 Amp 12 12 38 300 300 965
D-L-600 600 Amp 18 12 44 450 300 1120
D-L-800 800 Amp 18 12 44 450 300 1120
D-L-1200 1200 Amp 24 18 50 600 450 1270
D-L-1600 1600 Amp 28 18 54 750 450 1370
Model # PH Switch Vertical BCH Termination Box Horizontal Cable Wireway
Size Dimensions (") H x W x D Box Dimensions (") H x W x D
D-L-400-1 1 400 Amp 80 x 14 x 14 10 x 30 x14
D-L-600-1 1 600 Amp 80 x 20 x 14 10 x 36 x14
D-L-400-3 3 400 Amp 80 x 14 x 14 10 x 30 x14
D-L-600-3 3 600 Amp 80 x 20 x 14 10 x 36 x14
D-L-800-3 3 800 Amp 80 x 20 x 14 18 x 36 x 14
D-L-1200-3 3 1200 Amp 80 x 26 x 20 18 x 42 x 20
D-L-1600-3 3 1600 Amp 80 x 32 x 20 24 x 48 x 20
NOTE: Sizes may vary depending on conduit size and amperages
makes BC Hydro
service installs
fast and easy
(30") 36" (42") (48")
(14") 20"
(26") (32")
14"
(20")
Bottom View
1" Trim Turned
In All Around
Bottom Opening
(14") 20"
(26") (32")
14"
(20")
DANDY
CSA
Front View
Removable Top
Cover And Bolts
80"
10" (18") (24")
14"
(20")
Utility
Sealing
Screws
Utility
Sealing
Screws
(30") 36" (42") (48")
Front View
(Less Covers For Clarity)
BC Hydro
Cable Supports
1-5/8" x 1-5/8" C-channel
(As Per BCH
#ES54 S2-01.16 Note 3.8)
(Cable Clamps By Others)
Concrete Base
By Others
Utility Wire Way
(As Per BCH
#ES54 S2-01.05)
CSA Splitter
(As Per BCH
#ES54 S2-01.06)
24"
(610mm)
To
30"
(762mm)
60"
(1524mm)
To
70"
(1778mm)
Customer
Cable Wireway
Model
#D-L-600-3
Shown